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Recent News
Welsh Government Privacy Notice for Statutory Pupil Data Collection Wed, 22nd Nov 2023
Autumn Term 2023 Diary Dates Wed, 19th Jul 2023
Term Dates 2023-2024 Wed, 19th Jul 2023
Governors’ Annual Report to Parents Fri, 31st Mar 2023
School Partial Closure due to Industrial Action Mon, 30th Jan 2023

 More..
Upcoming events
	 	 April 2024
	 
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
	 1  
	 2  
	 3  
	 4  
	 5  
	 6  
	 7  

	 8	 Training Day - School closed to Pupils8:30 am - Training Day - School closed to Pupils



  • 
	 9	 Pupils back to School9:00 am - Pupils back to School



  • 
	 10  
	 11  
	 12  
	 13  
	 14  

	 15  
	 16  
	 17  
	 18  
	 19  
	 20  
	 21  

	 22  
	 23  
	 24  
	 25  
	 26  
	 27  
	 28  

	 29  
	 30  
					



Subscribe to this calendar





[image: ]
Get in touch
Tel: 01978 340380
 Email: mailbox@gwenfro-pri.
 wrexham.sch.uk
 More


Address
Queensway
 Caia Park
 Wrexham, LL13 8UW
 View map
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